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Naab Code

730H0O00005
719H023755
515H000485
712H001018
551H004556
250H017567
551H004611
288H000339
200H013305
712H001025
551H004610
705H000017
054H001042
200HO07995
551H004491
730H000001
286H000102
054H000968
744H017076
250H016498
799H000050
551H004269
054H000964
515H000525
522H004107
730H000002
551H003861
788H000006
288H000281
200H010882
007HO14582
551H004494
054H000965
515H000477
551H003855
288H000327
200HO07985
551H004493
551H004663
196H059702
799H000053
733H000007
196H058485
705H000014
200H012585
712H001023
522H004495
091H005901
007HO17566

EURO

Name

Shg Lazer RC
Tango-Red
Lazer*RC
Paldwyn
Aircraft*RC
Hambitious PP
Holzer-PP

Alex
Architect*RC
BLizzard
Azoom*RC
Benigno-P *RC
Styleleader*RC

Avalanche*RC
Advancer*RC
Acetylene-Red
Hulu
Dominator
Archer-Red
Highroller
Harrel P-Red
Titanium

Bellagio*RC
BLaze-P-Red
Turbo Red
Surge
Unrivaled
War Chant*RC
Halterbroke
Dg Boogie
Moovin*RC
Lustop PP
Ferrari *RC

Apex
Have Too

Domino
Background *RC
Lite It Up
Bryson-P
Demand

Pattle

Reg Name

Redcarpet Story Arc-ET
Ruann Archer-23755-ET

Shg Lazer-ET

Golden-Oaks Tango-Red-ET
Mr Laces Crshabull Lazer-ET
Siemers Hulu Paldwyn-ET
Farnear Aircraft-ET

Siemers Lazer Hambitious-ET
Siemers Holzer-PP-ET
Bert-Mar Mooi Alex-Red-ET
Farnear Architect-ET
Macs-Acres Ava BLizzard
Luck-E Azoom

Dg Benigno-P

Zbw-Retso-Pv Styleleader-ET
Redcarpet BLizard Intime-ET
Dymentholm Mr Apples Avalanch
Luck-E Advancer-ET

Luck-E Acetylene-Red-ET
Siemers Wolf Hulu 37006-ET
BLondin Dominator
Fairmont Archer-Red-ET

Aot Highroller-ET

Siemers Harrel P-Red-ET
Panda Titanium

Redcarpet Fc October-ET
Winstar-Mh Bellagio-ET
Luck-E BLaze-Red
Golden-Oaks A Turbo-Red-ET
Walnutlawn Surge
Our-Favorite Unrivaled
Golden-Oaks War Chant-ET
Aot Halterbroke-ET

Dg Boogie

Lindenright Moovin RC
Eskdale Lustop PP RC

Nm Ferrari-ET

Golden-Oaks Uns Thor-Red-ET
551h004663

Rufus-ET

BLondin Audio-P-Red
Ernest-Anthony-l Have Too
Clos Du Praz Granet
Brenland Domino
Westcoast Background
Eskdale Lite It Up-P-Red-ET
Gen Bryson

Mr Apple In Demand-Red
Siemers Hulu Pattle-ET

USA - Top RED CARRIER and R&W PTAT bulls
All bulls >12 Months with NAAB-code (12/24)

TP
2184
2507
2481
2158
1987
2997
2312
2688
2805
2381
2342
1697
2200
2450
2064
2169
1824
1998
2560
2849
2042
1849
2355
2770
2004
2345
2143
2250
2067
1765
2109
2082
2390
2497
1775
2606
2543
2014
1948
2971
2274
2501
2441
1999
2745
2555
2272
1733
2954

Net Merit
-138
206
180
-113
-261
693

451
539
121
55
-599
27
223
-165

-434
-217
379
608

-387
82
547
-144
136
-160

-174
-450

-233
134
311
-446
389
317
-203
-324
748
71
308
291
-243
580
323
110
-457
801

PTA Milk
665
1513
772
-467
96
752
183
629
1047
638
393
-1127
443
332
195
854
-317
-442
855
989
243
=731
432
668

474
366
-304
806
-369
-238
=723

695
-703
959
305
208

1340
332
1190
1054
-214
817
300
333
-533
1159

PTAFat
-4
45
54
28

8
64
23
46
69

% Fat
-0,11
-0,05
0,09
0,18
0,02
0,13
0,06
0,08
0,11
-0,06
-0,03
0,09
0,01
0,01
-0,02
-0,03
0,01
0,13
0,08
0,05
0,01
-0,03
0,07
0,07
-0,05
0,02
-0,16
0,18
-0,13
0
0,08
0,13
0,16
-0,07
0
0,07
0,13
-0,1
-0,15
0,1
0,04
0,04
-0,04
0,03
0,14
0,11
0,04
-0,02
0,08

PTAPro
12
52
34

% Pro
-0,03
0,02
0,04
0,06

0,07
0,02
0,05

0,01
0,01
0,07
-0,04
0,02
0,03

0,06
0,04
0,07
-0,03

0,01
0,06
0,04

-0,02
0,09
-0,03
-0,05
0,04
0,07
0,02
0,02
0,05
-0,01
0,05
-0,04
-0,02
0,02
-0,03
0,01
-0,03
-0,03
0,05
0,09
-0,01

0,11

SCs
3,09
3,04
3,03
3,01
3,16
2,87
2,77
2,95
2,99
2,84
2,96
3,14
3,07
2,84
3,19
3,15
2,95
3,06
3,02
2,79
3,12

2,79
2,92
2,94
2,78
3,22

2,81
2,91
2,89
2,87
2,99
2,99
2,9
2,97
3,1
2,85
2,81
2,92
3,07
2,9
2,87
2,65

3,04
3,12
2,95

PL
-1,6
-0,5
-0,3
-0,7
-2,6
4,3
0,3

2,5
1,4

-3,9

16
1,4
1,1
2,8
0,8
13
3.2
1,6
0,2
0,5
33
07

1,6
-0,9
-0,2
-2,7
0,4
-1,2
0,2

-1,1
0,9
1,7
0,6

38
0,4
06
1,4
0,5
3,4
13
0,1
1,4
3,7

PTALIV
-4,9
5,4

-6
6,9
7,2
0,5
5,4

1
1,6
-5,1
5,3
7,8
3,9
2,6
43
-4,3
9,5
5,4
2,5
2,3
6,1
-3,9
-4,5
2,3
-4,5
-3,1
2,1
-5,2
6,9
7,5
33
-6,7
33
2,8
4,4
2,1
2,8
-4,2
-4,5
1,2
-4,7
-3,3
2,4

-4,9

1,6
35
56
1,1

Health Index Fertil Index

0,6
1,7
19
6,6
9,3
7,3
2,3
1,2
3,5
0,9
1,3
E
2,4
2
6,7
-4,9
-89
71
1,2
3,5
5,5
7.3
22
46
-4,3
3,8
0,1
6,1
59
-4,1
1,9
7,7
1
1,9
-4,8
0
0
5,1
21
6,3
2,5
2,2
0,1
1,4
5,2
0,8
09
59
47

-3,8
-3,9
-3,6
-4,1
5
1,7
2,6
03
05
1,1
0,9
-4,8
3,5
0,8
4,3
5,3
5,5
5,5
3,3
03
3,9
2,5
1,7
15
-4,3
2
1,2
2
-4
-4,9
3,6
-0,7
1,3

5,7
1,2
0,1
1,3
1,8
0,7
11
21
22

2,4

06
11

-5,1
-0,2

PTA Type
4,49
4,06

4
3,98
3,76
3,75
3,71
3,69
3,67
3,67
3,67

3,6
3,54
3,61
3,51
3,5
3,5
3,47
3,46
3,45
3,42
3,4
3,38
3,36
3,35
3,33
3,31
3,29
3,29
3,25
3,24
3,23
3,22
3,17
3,16
3,14
3,13
3,11
3,11
3,1
3,1
3,09
3,08
3,08
3,07
3,07
3,07
3,07
3,05

ubc
3,53
2,44
2,61
2,8
3,09
3,7
2,99
2,43
2,51

3,14
2,32
2,87
3,13
2,66
2,65
2,6

2,17
2,45
2,91
2,68
2,74
2,71
2,51
2,17
2,82
2,96
2,31
2,74
2,58
2,07
2,21
2,62
3,03
2,66
2,86
2,23
2,26
2,53
2,68
2,56
2,15
2,93
2,38
2,31
2,41
2,2

2,26
2,54

FLC
2,37
1,33
17
1,89
1,32
1,87
1,88
2,05
2,05
1,17
19
1,83
1,18
1,67
1,68
1,03
2,04
1,92
2,07
1,94
0,9
2,09
1,14
1,79
1,69
1,45
1,27
1,68
1,08
1,17
1,72
1,27
1,61
1,85
1,76
1,44
1,27
1,86
1,96
1,72
1,4
0,47
0,95
1,07
1,41
1,49
0,92
1,83
1,79



